	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SM15T150CA-E3/9AT
	SM15T150CA-E3/9AT (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SM15T150CA-E3/9AT
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 128VWM 265VC SMC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.26129 (This price is for reference only)
		 SM15T150CA-E3/9AT datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SM15T150CA-E3/9AT  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BR-2/3A Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY LITH 1200MAH 2/3A TYPE
1564TCP17BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL SIDE USE W/FRAM 1564A2 1=2
M7SSK-0906J 3M  D-SUB CABLE MFM09K/MC10G/MFM09K
N318-10M Tripp Lite  DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CABLE 33FT
0210390757 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 7" 1MM 7POS
H3BXT-10103-V4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A2015V/X 3"
H3BXG-10108-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3048W/X 8"
H4BXG-10108-G1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3047G/X 8"
H2BBG-10103-N6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3049N/H1501TR 3"
H2BBG-10106-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3049V/H1501TR 6"
5-830637-0 TE Connectivity  LGH-1L SGL MOLDED END LEAD
H2AAT-10108-A8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048A/H1502TR 8"
C1CXG-5036M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC50G/AE50M/X
R142FPL1.46.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/14 SBC UNSH TYPE FPLR
PPM1630 VI005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG VIOLET 100'
2840/7 OR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 32AWG ORANGE 1000'
GR3183A Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.406" RUBBER BLACK
RNF-3000-6/2-5-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
ES-CAP-NO.1-C1-X-35MM TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK END CAP 5.7MM CLR
561-02644 HellermannTyton  WIC. TAG 16-14AWG BLACK/YELLOW
G3X4BL6 Panduit Corp  DUCT SLOT PVC BLK 3X4"X 6'
IELXK111-34050-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
229-4-20440-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F323-H7T1-W02F-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F323-P7T1-W19XG4-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
BK/HTB-82I Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
SSQ 8 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 8A 125V 6125 FAST SSQ
SS-5F-5A-BK Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 250VAC RADIAL FAST
0295060.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PAL 295 ATI 32V SLOBLO 60A
BK/AGC-V-7-1/2R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 7-1/2A 250V FAST GLASS AXL
PRG21BB150MB1RK Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 15 OHM SMD
SMBJ6.5A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC SMB
P6KE13 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 19.11VC DO15
SMA5J6.0A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC SMA
MSMBJ6.0CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO214AA
MPLAD30KP90CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC PLAD
1.5KE440CARL STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 376VWM 776VC DO201
VC120618D400DP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 22.95V 150A 1206
V271BA60 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 50KA CHASSIS
DA-70226 Assmann WSW Components  USB HUB 2.0 7-PORT USB TYPE A
	SM15T150CA-E3/9AT  keywords
	    	SM15T150CA-E3/9AT
	SM15T150CA-E3/9AT  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SM15T150CA-E3/9AT  pdf
	SM15T150CA-E3/9AT  datasheet
	SM15T150CA-E3/9AT  price
	SM15T150CA-E3/9AT  distributor
	electronic components SM15T150CA-E3/9AT
	SM15T150CA-E3/9AT  Circuit Protection
	SM15T150CA-E3/9AT  TVS - Diodes
	SM15T150CA-E3/9AT  TVS DIODE 128VWM 265VC SMC
	SM15T150CA-E3/9AT
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .